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SERVOLIFT has constantly extended its product range with over 30 years of ex-
perience in the pharmaceutical industry. Of course SERVOLIFT drums comply with 
the latest requirements of the pharmaceutical industry such our complete product 
range. We are specialised in small and medium volums, therefore we are extremly 
flexible in design of the drums. The SERVOLIFT Pharma Drum in combination 
with our funnels, blenders, cleaning and handling systems is a complete system 
solution from one hand.

► Pharma Drum

Handling Dispensing Sieving Blending Container Cleaning

Experts in Handling, 
Blending and 

Cleaning Technology
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All drums are equipped with lid, clamp ring and seal. For all product contact parts a certificate of conformity as well as FDA approved 
certificates is available.
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Dimensions
Liter Ø Height
0,5 120 71
1 120 112

1,5 170 76
2 180 113
3 180 140
5 180 255
5 250 130

10 250 225
20 315 285
30 315 440
30 352 355
35 315 490
55 352 550
50 375 505
50 400 460
50 450 375
75 375 730
75 400 645
75 450 510

100 400 875
100 450 665
100 500 535
100 560 455
150 500 790
150 560 665
200 560 885
260 560 1040
300 600 1080
400 710 1050

clampring

cover

O-Ring

with bead


